Melloni

Drawer Slide

Code: 5060-540

5060-540 Telescoipic Lifting Extendable Table Slide (With Support Component)

High Quality Aluminum alloy

Width Usage: Be used On Desk,Table. <

Extended Smoothly And Quietly

Easy Installation

Min Inner Length Of Table : 540mm

Capacity: 40kg :

/ L T=Min540mm

Product Detalls

Item: 5060-540
Material: Aluminum Alloy
Size: 480 mm
| Qty.: 1 SET
Accessories Box /1 PaCkagE 1 SETICTN
2]
Iltem: Crossbar
Material: Aluminum Alloy
\ Size; Lr-W-184
" Allowed to be customnized
Qty.: 1 SET
Package: 1 SET/CTN
NO.| NAME |QTY. | NO. NAME QTY.||NO. NAME | QTY.
1 | taBLesupe | L+R 6 CopperNut | 12pcs || 11 Spring 2pcs
2 Crossbar |1pCS|| 7 Tool-5mm 1pcs || 12 M4*14 2pcs @
3 Lifting Plate |1SET 8 Tool-3mm lpCS 13 Gusal;f;;;nt 2pCS
4 ® 6 4pcs|| 9 M5*20 2pcs || 14 M5*10 8pcs
5 M2*12 12pcs/| 10 | @ 10*50 Damper | 2PCS
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The cabinet must be fixed firmly on the wall.
Otherwise, If the cabinet is tilted under forV

it will cause injury to others.
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INSTALLATION GUIDE
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1. Dilled the holes and install the copper nut =) gl ﬂ"? side of mechal?lsm “ng crnsgbar =P 3. installation finshed
and then install another side of mechanism

@

once 4 main screws was fastened, install this screw /

4. Drill holes in the bottom and side of the lifting

plate and install copper expansion nut and 10*50 me=pp 5. install the lifting plate m=Pp 6. install the spring =P 7. |nstallation finished
damper

OPERATION INSTRUCTION

(OPEN

-
o

/‘

@ pull your hand here

pull your hand here pull your hand here

1. Pull out the lifting plate mm=p 2. Lift the plate m=p 3 Push the plate tothe end ®=p 4 Plate closed automaticlly

(CLOSE|

"

5 L7

1. Pull out the lifting plate Bty P 3. Closed
and press it duwﬂ : 2. Push the plate to the end.

p&%yuur hand here

@




Melloni

Drawer Slide

Code: 5060-390

9060-390 Telescopic Lifting Extendable Table Slide

High Quality Aluminum alloy

Width Usage: Be used On Desk,Table.
Extended Smoothly And Quietly ‘
Easy Installation

Min Inner Length Of Table : 390mm

Capacity: 30kg

! LT=MIn390 —

Product Detalls

Item: 5060-390

Material: Aluminum Alloy
Size: 390 mm

Qty.: 1 SET
| Accessories Box PaCkagE 1 SETICTN

Item: Crossbar

Material: Aluminum Alloy

Size: L=LW-114
1Z€. Allowed to be customnized
Qty.: 1 SET

Package: 1 SET/CTN

NO. NAME [QTY.|| NO. NAME QTY. || NO. NAME QTY.
1 | TaBLESLIDE | L+R 6 Copper Nut |12PCs || 11 Spring 2pcs
2 Crossbar |1pCS|| 7 Tool-smm | 1pcs [| 12 M4*14 2pcs 9
3 Lifting Plate 1SET 8 Tool-3mm lpCS
4 ® 6 Gasket |4PCS|| 9 M5*20 2pcs
5 M6*12 12pcs|| 10 |® 10*50 Damper| 2PCS
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The cabinet must be fixed firmly on the wall.
Otherwise, If the cabinet is tilted under foV

it will cause injury to others.
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INSTALLATION GUIDE
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Copper Nut

2. Install one side of mechanism and crossbar

1. Dilled the holes and install the copper nut =)

and then install another side of mechanism

=P 3 installation finshed
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5. install the lifting plate

once 4 main screws was fastened, install this screw

4. Drill holes in the bottom and side of the lifting
plate and install copper expansion nut and 10°50 =)
damper

=P G install the spring

@

L

=P 7 |nstallation finished

OPERATION INSTRUCTION

(OPEN

€Y

® v L
pull your hand here pull your hand here

2. Lift the plate

1. Pull out the lifting plate =) E—{

pull your hand here

3. Push the plate to the end

_

Ew—fo

4. Plate closed automaticlly

(CLOSE
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/
pull your hand here

@

pull your hand here

O

1. Pull out the lifting plate
and press it down

P 2 Push the plate to the end. m=p 3 Closed
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